

ATTACHMENT B

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
Main St-Ventura Ave. to Bridge Resurfacing						Toro Enterprises, Inc.		Hardy & Harper, Inc.		All American Asphalt		Berry General Engineering Contractors, Inc.		Granite Construction, Company	
91056 2017-D-06 2017-D-06 Bids Received: 10/19/2017						2101 E. Ventura Blvd., Oxnard, CA 93036		1312 E. Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705		400 E. Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879		350 W. Lewis St. Ventura, CA 93001		5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	20,869.00	20,869.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	31,400.00	31,400.00	26,330.00	26,330.00	99,296.00	99,296.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	8,609.00	8,609.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	4,535.00	4,535.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,855.00	3,855.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Covers & Cleanout	8	EA	650.00	5,200.00	675.00	5,400.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	575.00	4,600.00	1,589.00	12,712.00	950.00	7,600.00
4	Adjusting Water Valves	26	EA	650.00	16,900.00	760.00	19,760.00	1,000.00	26,000.00	455.00	11,830.00	873.00	22,698.00	650.00	16,900.00
5	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole	6	EA	650.00	3,900.00	675.00	4,050.00	1,000.00	6,000.00	575.00	3,450.00	1,590.00	9,540.00	950.00	5,700.00
6	Full Depth AC Base Repair (8")	620	TN	160.00	99,200.00	135.00	83,700.00	123.00	76,260.00	180.00	111,600.00	175.90	109,058.00	130.00	80,600.00
7A	Full Width Cold Milling (1")	79,000	SF	0.25	19,750.00	0.16	12,640.00	0.15	11,850.00	0.23	18,170.00	0.46	36,340.00	0.27	21,330.00
7B	Full Width Cold Milling (2")	19,000	SF	0.35	6,650.00	0.32	6,080.00	0.30	5,700.00	0.24	4,560.00	0.64	12,160.00	0.47	8,930.00
7C	1" Additional Cold Milling, As needed	30,000	SF	0.25	7,500.00	0.16	4,800.00	0.24	7,200.00	0.20	6,000.00	0.62	18,600.00	0.30	9,000.00
8	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix	1,240	TN	110.00	136,400.00	98.00	121,520.00	100.00	124,000.00	108.00	133,920.00	110.20	136,648.00	136.00	168,640.00
9	Concrete Curb & Gutter	40	LF	65.00	2,600.00	85.00	3,400.00	150.00	6,000.00	94.00	3,760.00	68.75	2,750.00	94.00	3,760.00
10	Access Ramp - Caltrans Std Plan A88A, Case C	4	EA	3,500.00	14,000.00	5,825.00	23,300.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	6,900.00	27,600.00	6,005.00	24,020.00	8,500.00	34,000.00
11	Access Ramp - Caltrans Std Plan A88A, Case F	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,015.00	5,015.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
12	Access Ramp - SPPWC, Case C	4	EA	3,500.00	14,000.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	6,300.00	25,200.00	5,578.00	22,312.00	8,500.00	34,000.00
13	Modify Existing Access Ramp (Detectable/Tactile Installation)	5	EA	800.00	4,000.00	380.00	1,900.00	1,200.00	6,000.00	1,300.00	6,500.00	887.00	4,435.00	500.00	2,500.00
14	Concrete Driveway	230	SF	20.00	4,600.00	20.00	4,600.00	24.00	5,520.00	32.00	7,360.00	14.55	3,346.50	48.00	11,040.00
15	Concrete Sidewalk	1,600	SF	12.00	19,200.00	11.00	17,600.00	15.00	24,000.00	17.50	28,000.00	10.85	17,360.00	25.00	40,000.00
16	Sidewalk Drain	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,840.00	2,840.00	1,432.00	1,432.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
17	Asphalt Concrete Swale	80	SF	35.00	2,800.00	25.00	2,000.00	100.00	8,000.00	27.00	2,160.00	21.30	1,704.00	50.00	4,000.00
18	Tree Removal	5	EA	3,000.00	15,000.00	3,585.00	17,925.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	3,900.00	19,500.00	2,725.00	13,625.00	3,400.00	17,000.00
19	4" White Solid Lane	175	SF	0.50	88.00	0.55	96.25	1.00	175.00	0.57	99.75	0.52	91.00	1.00	175.00
20	Detail 8 - 4" white Dashed	150	LF	0.50	75.00	0.55	82.50	1.00	150.00	0.57	85.50	0.52	78.00	1.00	150.00
21	Detail 9 - 4" White Dashed	150	LF	0.50	75.00	0.55	82.50	1.00	150.00	0.57	85.50	0.52	78.00	1.00	150.00
22	Detail 22 - Double Yellow	670	LF	0.75	503.00	1.05	703.50	1.10	737.00	1.13	757.10	1.05	703.50	1.00	670.00
23	Detail 29 - Double Yellow	50	LF	0.50	25.00	2.10	105.00	3.00	150.00	2.27	113.50	2.10	105.00	2.00	100.00
24	Detail 32 - 2 Wau Turn	385	LF	1.00	385.00	2.10	808.50	3.00	1,155.00	2.27	873.95	2.10	808.50	2.00	770.00
25	Detail 38 - 8" White Solid	570	LF	1.00	570.00	1.05	598.50	1.10	627.00	1.13	644.10	1.05	598.50	1.50	855.00
26	Detail 39 - 6" White Solid	4000	LF	0.75	3,000.00	0.80	3,200.00	0.76	3,040.00	0.85	3,400.00	0.80	3,200.00	0.80	3,200.00
27	Detail 39A - 6" White Dash	810	LF	1.00	810.00	0.55	445.50	1.00	810.00	0.57	461.70	0.50	405.00	0.70	567.00
28	Detail 40 - 4" White Dashed	160	SF	0.75	120.00	1.05	168.00	2.00	320.00	1.13	180.80	1.05	168.00	2.00	320.00
29	12"/24" Limit Line White	1,240	SF	3.00	3,720.00	3.15	3,906.00	4.00	4,960.00	3.40	4,216.00	3.15	3,906.00	2.50	3,100.00
30	Pavement Legends	700	SF	4.50	3,150.00	4.25	2,975.00	5.00	3,500.00	4.54	3,178.00	4.20	2,940.00	4.00	2,800.00
31	Green Markings	2,680	SF	7.50	20,100.00	6.35	17,018.00	7.00	18,760.00	6.81	18,250.80	6.30	16,884.00	7.00	18,760.00
32	Traffic Loops	36	LF	700.00	25,200.00	340.00	12,240.00	350.00	12,600.00	544.57	19,604.52	394.00	14,184.00	325.00	11,700.00
33	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	350.00	350.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	915.00	915.00	1.00	1.00
34	Waste Diversion	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	350.00	350.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	458.00	458.00	850.00	850.00
35	Traffic Pull Box	4	EA	600.00	2,400.00	685.00	2,740.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	740.00	2,960.00	1,105.00	4,420.00	650.00	2,600.00
36	Traffic Signs	16	LS	200.00	3,200.00	285.00	4,560.00	300.00	4,800.00	310.00	4,960.00	384.00	6,144.00	250.00	4,000.00
37	Bicycle Counter Loop Detectors	2	EA	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,110.00	4,220.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,300.00	4,600.00	3,150.00	6,300.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
38	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	42,000.00	42,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	44,500.00	44,500.00	45,265.00	45,265.00	39,108.00	39,108.00
39	Adjust Survey Monument	3	EA	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	680.00	2,040.00	790.00	2,370.00	750.00	2,250.00
40	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				510,000.00	518,925.25	543,000.00	572,562.22	593,963.00	679,923.00						
				Benner & Carpenter Super Seal & Stripe V & E Tree Service California Professional Eng.		Super Seal & Stripe EBS Utilities Case Land Survey California Professional		V & E Tree Service CL Surveying & Mapping Cal. Professional Eng. Super Seal & Stripe		Cal. Professional Eng. Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. Super Seal & Stripe Peterson's Tree Care		Total Barricade V & E Tree Service Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc. Chrisp Company California Professional Engineering, Inc.			